Extremely Compact
Simple Design
SCREW
COMPRESSOR
Anest Iwata_Catalogue_EN-TH.indd   2-1 8/5/2563   11:01:13
1 2
Started
compressor

Type - Oil cooling/IP65/F class/ Air cooling/IP54/F class/
Output kW 45 55 75 90 110
Dimensions mm 1300×1030×1520 2300×1350×1500 2900×1620×1692 3000×1750×1692
Weight incl. oil kg 890 1300 2800 2900 3250
Inverter
Standard
Specification
Inverter type only
FAD increased by 12~22 %
Motor rated output
kW
Model
FAD vs
LRV
typem3/min
45kW LRSV-4503-38SA 9.3 16% up
55kW LRSV-5503-38SA 11.0 12% up
75kW LRSV-7503-38SA 16.0 22% up
90kW LRSV-9003-38SA 19.6 22% up
110kW LRSV-11003-38SA 24.0 20% up
Constant pressure control for energy saving
Previous model
Pressure
(MPa)